<b>Disclosure Report Cover</b>			Amendment  Yes No
Use this form for general report and con	nmittee information, m	ust be signed and submit	ted along with other detailed forms.
Do not use this form to update information	.on.		
1. Committee Information a. Full Name	(SEE TO SEE TO SEE TO SEE THE		
1/ // ()	PLI	/	c. ID Number
Itazold & wen!	or (ity lo	ouncil	
b. Mailing Address (include City, State and Zip	p Code)		d. Date Filed
223 Engleing AUA Bushington W. 27	inc E		
6 1 P 11 37			e. Phone Number
			336-516-660
2. Report Year 3. Period Start Date (a	nm/dd/yy) 4. Period Er	ad Date (mm/dd/yy) 5, T	reasurer, Full Name
10/24/2017		· /	E //
6. Type of Committee (Check One)	10 Type of Repo	4 Taksaltanly one time	フィッピ / Js pe of report from one category)
Candidate Campaign Party	9. Type of Repor	State/County	Referendum
PAC Referendum	Organizational	Organizational	Organizational
Independent Expenditure  Joint Fundrais	1= -	Quarterly	Pre-referendum
Legal Expense Fund	Pre-primary	Quarterly	Pre-referendum Final
English English	Pre-election	Second	Supplemental Final
7. Type of Fund (if applicable, check one		Second	Supplemental Final  Annual
Booster Fund	Semi-annual	Fourth	Special
Building Fund	Mid Year	Semi-annual	Special
	Year End	Mid Year	10. Special Report Name
Other:	Final	Year End	20. Special Acports mine
8. Number of Fundraisers this Report	3 1	Final	1
	1027.a-\$3	Special	
11. Account Information	licination Lands of Square 1		
a. Financial Institution Full Name		1. Account Information . Financial Institution Full N	
Dance Cas National Make	1 6051	Pillanciai Insulution	ame
b. Purpose c. Accou		. Purpose	c. Account Code
		I at pour	to raceount cour
<u></u>			
d. Period	l Begin Balance		d. Period Begin Balance
\$ / <u>\$</u>	320/		\$ 10/24/2017
CERTIFICATION (*/5	440/		141019119011
I certify that the Committee or Fund is in co	liance with all applies	11inions of Article 2	2 - 200 p 200 2014 of Chanter 162
of the NC General Statutes and that no fund	Inputation with an approximated with pr	.Die provisions of Anne 22	2A, 22B & 22D-22W Of Chapter 103
report is complete, true and correct and that	I have been trained by th	NC State Board of Electi	ione
1/10 ()	1	). //	
1020 V WEN	1V	5711	1-22-15
Printed Name of Signer	Signat	ture of Appointed Reasurer	Date
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			
Date Received: $1-22-1$	€ Employer	: 1G	Delivery Method
Date Received:	<u>&amp;</u> Employee	# <u>10</u>	☐ Normal Mail
Date Postmarked:	Employee		Registered Mail
	Employee:		Hand Delivered
Date Scanned: $1-31-19$	Employee:	<u>. 16 </u>	☐ Electronically Filed
Date Data Entered:	Employee:		Signer has not received
Diago Nota: This form cannot be			mandatory training
Please Note: This form cannot be u	sed to amena commune	te information such as un	e committee address, treasurer,
ANNIAU DEANIO	of hooles in		. Formanti ou
You must amend the Stater	r, custodian of books in		

CRO-1000

NC State Board of Elections

August 2008

- CONTROL OF CONTROL O	**************************************		
16) Refunds/Reimbursements from the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	\$ 2237,14
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$	\$ 260.05
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 15	5, 16 and 17)	\$ 4536-08	\$ 24,347.99
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then sub	tract line 18)	\$ 1301.20	\$ 1.320.01
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION			
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns)	(CRO-1430)	\$	
22) Debts and Obligations owed by the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	
23) Debts and Obligations owed to the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$	
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	<b>\$</b>
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$	\$
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	(CRO-2220)	\$	\$
28) Contributions to be Refunded	(CRO-1215)	\$	\$
CRO-1100 NC State Boar	d of Elections		August 2008

Contributions from Individuals	Pg of Yes No
Use this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or con	
1. Complitee Full Name and Find if applicable)	2, ID Number
HARd Chen for the	Cocne,
	Add: Remove
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	o. Job Title/Profession d. Comments
(include city, state, & zip)	F
Denis Kildella	MINER!
6343 Real 21	. Employer's Name/Specific Field
1 C 11C 222 119	e. Election Sum to Dage
Denis Kildell 6343 Beale Rd Snow Ching W.C. 27349	\$ 50,
f. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Descripti	
1470 Chick	\$ 50,00
	\$
	\$
	Add Remove
and the state of t	. Job Title/Profession d. Comments
(include city, state, & zip)	
c	Employer's Name/Specific Field
	e. Election Sum to Date
	\$
f. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description	n j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount
	\$
	\$
	\$
3. Contributor Information 🔲 A	dd Remove
- 프로그램 - 프로마 -	Job Title/Profession d. Comments
(include city, state, & zip)	
C.	Employer's Name/Specific Field
	e, Election Sum to Date
	\$
f. Prior g. Account Code li. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description	n j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount
	\$
	\$
	\$
	Maria Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara
4. Total only this Page	\$ 50,00

Amendment

~~				rg vi	LI Yes  LI 140
Use this form t	o report expenditures	from the commi	ttee for operating ex		ions to candidate/political
	d coordinated party e				
	and the same that the same tha				2; ID Number -
/tazolo			Councel		
	inneserrant <u>eReta</u> s				DUINOM <b>e</b> NE)
Operating Ex		ntributions to Candid	ates/Political Committees		ordinated Party Expenditures
Company of the Compan	Mailing Address & Pl	ove	2000 CO. C.	Remove ed Committee Nam	e d. Comments
(include city state	. & vin)		D. C.	cu Commutee Ivam	
11777	Buch Sibi				Advertising
W 13/1 C	3 1001,00	2 1	c. Level Regi	stered (Specify)	
1745	Surch Diby	Lond	State	☐ County: ☐ Municipa	ality: e. Election Sum to Date
Dun/ mal	es N.C.	27217		·	\$ 240 "
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code			1° Zao
HTO	chede	n. rarpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Required Remarks
7110	CHECK	1	10/24/2017	\$210	10012 ads
4. Payee Inform		i jedina za se		)	
. Don't Clare California Adams Brown Property	ling Address & Phone		Contract of the Contract of th	Remove ed Committee Name	d. Comments
(include city, sta		그의 가를 걸렸다	b. Coorumat	a Committee Name	
					Advertising
Jalaman.	CE News Elm Street N.C. 2721			tered (Specify)	
119 W.	rim Street		Federal State	☐ County: ☐ Municipa	lity: e. Election Sum to Date
Goohan	N.( 272	. <b>'</b>		- Wanterpa	
		In the second second			\$ . 034.10
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (pnn/dd/yyyy)		k. Required Kemarks
770	Chede	V	10/25/2011	\$ 3/4,70	Newspaper 1125
				\$	
4. Payee Inform	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY	n n- if			
a. Full Name, Mail (include city, sta	ing Address & Phone te. & zio)		b. Coordinate	d Committee Name	
		$\mathcal{A}$	<u> </u>		Radis Hds
WyCo	J Krolis S	104,50		tered (Specify)	
1109,79	DOWE 272		Federal State	County:  Municipal	
201/201	on N.C. 272	10	State	Municipal	4
					\$ 72/72
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment				k. Required Remarks
710	Cheek	D	14/23/2017	\$ 181.72	Kadio Adventui,
				\$	J
5. Total only th	it village				\$ 706.42
ok Hotelboldvell	diferenting.			Arthritian	4.0
	line 13a of Detailed Sum				\$
	line 13b of Detailed Sum line 13c of Detailed Sum				
NOT TO THE COMPANY OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS	nike 150 of Detailed Sum Miles & Alakakatokatok			mpenauures)	
A* - Media	B* - Printin		C* - Fundraising	D - To 4	Another Candidate
E - Salaries	F* - Equipr	nent	G - Political Party	H* - Ho	Iding Public Office Expenses
I - Postage	J - Penaltie	:s	K* - Office Expens		nation to Legal Expense Fund
O* Other * Codesaccions	egilemi(gigesp)mmaa	ก็เล้าเพราะกับ	งกับเหรียงสหลักสั <i>น</i> สัง		
				AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	

Use this form	to report expenditure:	s from the comm	ittee for operating o	expenses, contribu	tions to candidate/political
COMMITTEECCS (III	d coordinated party e	x denomines			
11-1		For City			25 DESTINITA
77A-2016	- (wer	or City	Council		
Operating E	tpenses 🔲 Co	ntributions to Candi	dates/Political Committe		<u>ได้บั</u> รดักได้กับการเกาะการเกาะการเกาะการ
Estave of the			N. C. S.		ordinated Party Expenditures
a, Full Name, . (include city, stat	Mailing Address & Pl	ione	b: Coordin	atel Committee Nam	was now and the state of the st
170	SJ Sei	1. IF			Staps for Moders
U. S. 1		_	c. Level Re	gistered (Specify)	Marlings
105/1	Maple Huero	/= 70 / 2	Federa State	l County:  Municip	ality: e. Election Sum to Date
Sulling	Maste Avenu	7276		- Era munosp	
f. Account Code		h. Purpose Code	L Date (mm/dd/yyyy	vi wazana	k. Required Remarks
410	Check	7	1 7.77	\$90.00	E. Requires Remarks
			7923	s	349000
4 Phyceining			Egg. Yi G ge S .	l'Administra	
a. Full Name, Mai (include city, st	ling Address & Phone			ted Committee Nam	e d. Comments
	dal, Servio	<u></u>			Stamps Par
0.5.70	1 1	-	c. Level Rep	istered (Specify)	Moiling.
405	Maple Sugars	<i>J</i> D	☐ Federal	=,	
Budingy	an allier ar	12 16	L_ State	Municipa	2-1
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	I and a second		*	\$ , 147.00
	P. T. OF THE TRANSPORT	In Lathoc Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	12 7774	k. Required Remarks
HTO	chale	7	10/08/00		
HTO	Chede	1	10/35/3017	\$ 49.00	Stamps
			10/35/2017		SAMPS
4: Payec Informa. Full Name, Mail	n (inc.) in <b>V</b> (in the <b>Page</b> 1)		10/35/3017	\$ 49.00 \$ Remove \$2.00	SAMPS
2 Rayeoffico	n (inc.) in <b>V</b> (in the <b>Page</b> 1)		10/35/3017		d. Comments
4: Payec Informa. Full Name, Mail	n (inc.) in <b>V</b> (in the <b>Page</b> 1)		jojasjaor	\$ 2/9.00 \$ Remayes red Committee Name	SAMPS
4: Payec Informa. Full Name, Mail	Cationers & Phone le, & Elp)		jojasjaor	\$ 49.00 \$ Remove \$2.00	d. Comments
4. Psyce information a. Full Name, Mail (Include city, sta	pations and proper to the state of the state	4 2	b. Coordinat	\$ 2/9.00 \$ Beginning  Beginning  Beginning  Beginning  County  County:	d. Comments
4. Payeed in Gora.  a. Full Name, Mail (include city, sta  Worlmant  3 14/ 6  Burling to	CALLORNA PROME  Ing Address & Phone  Le, & Elp)  A, L. De 1  A, L. De 2  A 272	4 0	b. Coordinat	\$ 2/9.00 \$ Beginning  Beginning  Beginning  Beginning  County  County:	d. Comments  Sopplier
4 Payee Informa. Full Name, Mail (Include city, sta  Woln And 3 14/ 6  Bulley Lo.  C. Account Code	ing Address & Phone ing Ad	A J	b. Coordinat  c. Level Reg  Federal  State	\$ 2/9.00 \$ Requested Committee Name stered (Specify)  County: Municipal	d. Comments  Sopplies  ity: e. Blection Sum to Date
4. Payeed in Gora.  a. Full Name, Mail (include city, sta  Worlmant  3 14/ 6  Burling to	CALLORNA PROME  Ing Address & Phone  Le, & Elp)  A, L. De 1  A, L. De 2  A 272	S Purpose Code	b. Coordinat  c. Level Reg  Federal  State	\$ 2/9.00 \$ Requested Committee Name stered (Specify)  County: Municipal	d. Comments  Sopplied  ity: e. Election Sum to Date  \$ 16.95
4. Payee Intoin a. Full Name, Mail (Include city, sta  Walmand 3 14/ 6  Burling to  f. Account Code  #170	Extremental Phone  Le, & Exp.  ALLEY Le  ALLEY Le  ALLEY LE  B. Form of Payment  Chill  Chill	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	b. Coordinat  c. Level Reg  Federal  State	\$ 2/9.00 \$ Requested Committee Name stered (Specify)  County: Municipal	d. Comments  Sopplies  ity: e. Election Sum to Date  \$ 16.95  k. Required Remarks
4. Rayce Lutore a. Full Name, Mail (Include city, sta  Walnut 314/ 6  Burlay to  L. Account Code  #170	Extraction of Payment  Chieft  Chieft  Chieft  Chieft  Chieft  Chieft  Chieft  Chieft	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	b. Coordinat  c. Level Reg  Federal  State	\$ 2/9.00 \$ Requested Committee Name stered (Specify) County: Municipal	d. Comments  Sopplies  ity: e. Election Sum to Date  \$ 16.95  k. Required Remarks
4. Payeestriforma. Full Name, Mail (Include city, state Walmark 314/ 6 Burlay to L. Account Code #170  5. Potal on this of State and the feet of the state of the	Chiefe	0	b. Coordinat  c. Level Regi  Federal  State	\$ 2/9.00 \$ Remove  Remove  Committee Name  Stered (Specify)  County:  Municipal  J. Amount  \$ 16.95 \$	d. Comments  Sopplied  ity: e. Blection Sum to Date  \$ 16.95  L. Required Remarks  Station 124
4. Payeedinforma. Full Name, Mail (include city, standard of the Suring Control of the S	GRICE AND STREET OF THE STREET	mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110	b. Coordinat  b. Coordinat  c. Level Regi  Federal  State  L. Date (man/dd/yyyy)  10/25/22/7	S 2/9. 00  Security  Stered (Specify)  County:  Municipal  i. Amount  \$ 16. 9-5  \$  stered Political Comm.	d. Comments  Sopplied  ity: e. Blection Sum to Date  \$ 16.95  L. Required Remarks  Station 124
4. Risyectiniore a. Full Name, Mail (Include city, sta  Walnut 3 14/ 6  Burling to  L. Account Code  HTO  S. Rotalion Selli  G. Holal Gibaria (This line goes in (This line goes in (This line goes in (This line goes in	ing Address & Phone te, & rip)    Surlay   Surla	mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110	b. Coordinat  b. Coordinat  c. Level Regi  Federal  State  L. Date (man/dd/yyyy)  10/25/22/7	S 2/9. 00  Security  Stered (Specify)  County:  Municipal  i. Amount  \$ 16. 9-5  \$  stered Political Comm.	d. Comments  Sopplied  ity: e. Blection Sum to Date  \$ 16.95  k. Required Remarks  Station 124  \$ 163.95
4. Provee Informa. Full Name, Mail (Include city, standard Control of Control	Editorial  Ing Address & Phone  Le, & Elp)  Sulla Sulla  Cht d  Cht d  Line 13a of Detailed Summ  line 13c of Detailed Summ	mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110	b. Coordinat  C. Level Regi  State  State  i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)  // 2 5/22/7	Seriove  Remove  Remove  Remove  Remove  Remove  Stered (Specify)  County:  Municipal  J. Amount  \$ 16. 9-5  \$  stered (Specify)  Municipal  Left (Specify)  Stered (Specify)  Municipal  Serious (Specify)  Serious (Specify)	d. Comments  Copplied  ity: e. Election Sum to Date  \$ 16.95  k. Required Remarks  Station 129  \$ 163.95
4. Rayceclutore a. Full Name, Mail (Include city, sta  Wayne Jo  3 14/ 6  Rayne Code  #170  5. Rotal on 11  6.	ing Address & Phone te, & rip)    Surlay   Surla	mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110	b. Coordinat  b. Coordinat  c. Level Regi  Federal  State  L. Date (man/dd/yyyy)  10/25/22/7	Seriove  Remove  Remove  Remove  Remove  Stered (Specify)  County:  Municipal  J. Amount  \$ 16. 9-5  \$  ster/Political Comm)  Expenditures)	d. Comments  Copplication  d. Comments  Sopplication  ity: e. Election Sum to Date  \$ 16. 95  k. Required Remarks  Station 129  \$ 163. 95  \$ nother Candidate
4. Payee Informa. Full Name, Mail (Include city, standard Company)  3.14/ 6  Bullet Company  6. Account Code  #170  S. Polition S. Include City (This line goes in (T	Butone same ing Address & Phone te, & zip)  Sulla Land Sulla Land Cht de  The	mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 g	b. Coordinat  b. Coordinat  c. Level Regi  Federal  State  L. Date (nam/dd/yyyy)  L. Date (nam/dd/yyyy)	SEPROVE  REPROVE  REPROVE  REPROVE  REPROVE  STATE OF THE PROPERTY  STATE OF THE PROPERTY  STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	d. Comments  Copplied  ity: e. Election Sum to Date  \$ 16.95  k. Required Remarks  Station 129  \$ 163.95
4. Payecution a. Full Name, Mail (Include city, sta  Walnut 3 14/ 6  Rule  E. Account Code  #170  S Polition  (This line goes in (This line goes i	galion factoring Address & Phone te, & zip)  Son	mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 g	b. Coordinat  b. Coordinat  c. Level Regi  Federal  State  State  L. Date (nam/dd/yyyy)  LO2 5/22/7   Oif Operating Expense  Oif Contrib to Candida  Oif Coordinated Party  C*-Fundraising  G-Political Party  K*- Office Expense	Stered (Specify)  County:  County:  Municipal  J. Amount  \$ 16. 9.5  \$  Stered (Specify)  Description  J. Amount  L. Amount  Amount  Amount  L. Amount  Amount	d. Comments    Supplied

Use this form t	to report expenditures	from the commi	ittee for operating e	xpenses, contributi	ons to candidate/political
committees and	d coordinated party ex	xpenditures			
KAZ.	Jel V Just	W / Ytu	1 Council		2 2 D Number 1979
Salynensunk	mission (New)		ROSELLETORIESTO	วากราชาการบุลลินิสก	/I-Offmas
Operating Ex	penses L Co	atributions to Candid	dates/Political Committe		rdinated Party Expenditures
a. Full Name, 1	Mailing Address & Pl	ione:	La Corpla	ited Committee Name	di Come ans
(include city, stati	e, & záp)			Stat Caramana	G. CHRIBERIO
Walma 2	+ // Sulling	M	c. Level Re	gistered (Specify)	<u> </u>
3/4/6	arle 200.		☐ Federa	County:	
Burlingt	in NC- 272	.15	State	Municipal	
f. Account Code	g. Formof Payment	h. Perpose Code	L Date (nam/dd/yyyy	viron and the second	k Regulard Remarks
470	Check	D	10/31/2017	2 2 2 4	Supplies Camperes
			1,5/-/-	\$	Dina Competer.
Asiayes trace			THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Altania (C. Salasa)	
a. Full Name, Mai (include city, str	ling Address & Phone ite, & zip)		b. Coordina	ited Committee Name	d. Comments
Welmin	1021	-/2 /2	IPSCARES.		
		De 1	c. Level Reg	istered (Specify)  County:	
27/7	- NC 272	. 1	☐ State	Municipali	ity: e. Election Sum to Date
Dullalka	n Media	10			\$ 99.47
- 1 Table 1 Ta			<u>l</u>		1771.71
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	L Date (man/dd/yyyy)	J. Amount	E. Required Remarks
f. Account Code	E Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	1) /04/2017	J. Amount \$ 82.52	Required Remarks
470	Chick		11/04/2017	\$ 83.52 \$	Required Remarks
A Payes informa. Full Name, Mail	Chock mations		1)/04/2017	J. Amount \$ C. S. S. S. S. Karnova seed Committee Name	Required Remarks
HTO  Payee Inform	Chock mations		1)/04/2017	\$ 83.52 \$ Remove	Company /Fleder CANDY Assolut
Payesinford a. Full Name, Mail (include city, star	chick matteness & Phone ing Address & Phone te, & sip)	D	1) /04/2017, bi-Coordinat	\$ 83.52 \$ Remove	Company /Fleder CANDY Assolut
Payesinford a. Full Name, Mail (include city, star	chick matteness & Phone ing Address & Phone te, & sip)	D	11 /04/2017, b. Coordinat	\$ 83.52 \$ Regions Selected Committee Name  started (Specify)  County:	c. Required Remarks  Compays Schooler  Candy Assolution  d. Comments
Payesinford a. Full Name, Mail (include city, star	Chock mations	D	1) /04/2017, bi-Coordinat	\$ 83.52 \$ Regito/g sales and Committee Name	c. Required Remarks  Compays Schooler  Candy Assolution  d. Comments
A Provestrators  a. Full Name, Mail (include city, star  (A 5 h  )  -000 ele  c. Account Code	Chick  intition ing Address & Phone ine, & rip)  ection sight for	ent on	11 /04/2017, b. Coordinat	\$ 63.52 \$ **Remove Same **Red Committee Name **stered (Specify) ** County: ** Municipality	d. Comments  d. Comments  d. Comments  d. Flores  d. Fl
A Payeountoin  a. Full Name, Mail  (include city, star  (A 5 h  Food of	Chick  intition ing Address & Phone ine, & rip)  ection sight for	ent on	h. Coordinal  C. Level Reg	\$ 63.52 \$ #Kernin/essells  and Committee Name  Stered (Specify)  County:  Municipalis  j. Ansount  k	c. Required Remarks  Compays Schooler  Candy Assolution  d. Comments
A Payer information a. Full Name, Mail (Include city, star CA Sh	ing Address & Phone to, & sip)  celian arght for g. Form of Phyment  (Mex.)	D A A IS 7	h. Coordinal  C. Level Reg	\$ 63.52 \$  **Reprove State Committee Name  stered (Specify)    County:   Municipality   Annount   k	d. Comments  d. Comments  d. Comments  d. Required Remarks
A Payes Into it a. Full Name, Mail (include city, star CA Sh	Chick  In Address & Phone Inc. & Tip)  ection Aight (  g. Rogne of Physican  Chick	D A A IS 7	h. Coordinal  C. Level Reg	\$ 63.52 \$  **Remove Specify  **Example Committee Name  **Specify Specify Municipality  **J. Annound Report Specify Spe	d. Comments  d. Comments  d. Comments  d. Required Remarks
A Payes Intorna.  A Payes Intorna.  A Full Name, Mail (include city, star)  A S A  Food of a  C. Account Code  LHTO  Salkoist on tack  (include city, star)	Chick  Institute  ing Address & Phone  ine, & Tip)  celian arght for  g. Roym of Phyment  Chick  Chi	Denetis n  b. Purpose Code  D	b. Coordina  c. Level Reg  Federal  State	\$ 63.52  \$ Regilo (e.s.)  Regilo (e.s.)  County:  County:  Municipali  Amount  \$ / 3/ 5 > 6  \$	d. Comments
A Payes into in a. Full Name, Mail (include city, star A S A Account Code A T O S A T	Chock  Intitions  Ing Address & Phone  Inc, & Tip)  Chock  Phone  Inc, & Tip)  Chock  Physical  Physical  Signature  Chock  Inc. 13a of Detailed Summiline 13b of Detailed Summiline 15b of Detailed Sum	h. Purpose Code  D  mary Page CRO-110  mary Page CRO-110		\$ 63.52 \$  Remove Stered Committee Name  stered (Specify)  County:  Municipalit  \$.787.50  \$  stered (Specify)  Interpolation (Specify)  Interpolation (Specify)  Interpolation (Specify)	d. Comments
Payers information a. Full Name, Mail (include city, star of the city) of the city of the	Chock  Ing Address & Phone te, & sip)  Chock  Phone te, & sip)  Chock  Physical  Chock  Serving of Physical  Chock  Serving of Physical  Chock  Serving of Physical  Serving of P	h. Purpose Code  D  mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110	b. Coordinal b. Coordinal c. Level Reg Federal State i. Date (nam/dd/yyyy) if Operating Expense 0 if Contrib to Candida 0 if Coordinated Party	\$ 63.52 \$  Remove Stered Committee Name  stered (Specify)  County:  Municipalit  \$.787.50  \$  stered (Specify)  Interpolation (Specify)  Interpolation (Specify)  Interpolation (Specify)	d. Comments  d. Comments  d. Comments  y: a Election Sum to Date  \$ 18/5  Required Remarks  As I So for forting to the state of the sta
A Payee Information a. Full Name, Mail (Include city, star (A S ))  La S )  La	Chock  Intitions  Ing Address & Phone  Inc, & Tip)  Chock  Phone  Inc, & Tip)  Chock  Physical  Physical  Signature  Chock  Inc. 13a of Detailed Summiline 13b of Detailed Summiline 15b of Detailed Sum	ii. Purpose Code  D  mary Page CRO-110  mary Page CRO-110	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)  O if Operating Expense O if Coordinated Party	\$ 63.52  \$ Repriore sure started Committee Name  Started (Specify)  County:  Municipalit    Amount	d. Comments  d. Comments  d. Comments  sy: e. Election Sum to Date  \$ 18/-5  Required Remarks  As I or for fall of the state of the sta
A Payee Information a. Full Name, Mail (Include city, star of the city) of the city of the	g. Form of Phyment  (Neck  g. Form of Phyment  (Neck  ing 13a of Detailed Sums  line 13a of Detailed Sums  line 13c of Detailed Sums  If S  B* - Printin  F* - Equipm	ii. Purpose Code  D  mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110	i. Date (man/dd/yyyy)  i. Date (man/dd/yyyy)  ii f Operating Expension of Contrib to Candida Oif Contrib to Candida Oif Contributed Party  C* Fundraising G - Political Party	SGR. 52  SREPTION COMMITTEE Name  Started (Specify)  County: Municipalit  J. Amount  \$ / 3/ 5	d. Comments  d. Comments  d. Comments  d. Comments  sy:  a. Election Sum to Date  \$ 181-5  Required Remarks  181-5
A Payes Information of the post in (This line goes in This post in A Payes in (This line goes in This line goes in (This line goes in A Payes)	g. Rospi of Physical	ii. Purpose Code  D  mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110	i. Date (man/dd/yyyy)  ii of Operating Expension of Contribute Candidated Party  Fundinated Party  Fundinated Party	SGR. 52  SREPTION COMMITTEE Name  Started (Specify)  County: Municipalit  J. Amount  \$ / 3/ 5	d. Comments  d. Comments  d. Comments  d. Comments  s. 18/-5  Required Remarks  April 18/-5  Required Remarks  April 18/-5  Required Remarks  S. 18/-5  S. 18/-5  S. 19/5  S.

CRO-1310

Use this form to	o report expenditures	from the commit	tee for o	perating exp	penses, contribut	ions to candidate/political
committees and	d coordinated party ex	penditures				
		So Coty	aun	cil		
Contraction of the Contraction o	interioris <u>(Lu</u> ac	Missential (II)	Mersyko	រយ៉ាត់ម៉ែរ៉ីយ៉ិន(		
Operating Exp		ntributions to Candid	ويواج ومحار هيوه		s Co	ordinated Party Expenditures
a. Full Name, M (include city, state	(ailing Address & Ph	one .	The second secon	The second second	Elleranine (m	e d. Comments
CASh	, <b>&amp; 20)</b>					
				c. Level Regi	stered (Specify)  County:	
FeD EI	lection Night	Punctis:		State	Municip	ality: e. Election Sum to Date
	(					\$
Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	L Date (m	m/dd/yyyy)	J. Amount \$ 240, 14/	K. Required Remarks  For D. Eleghor W. M.
	CICA		11/0	6/20/1	\$	trusten with
4s layes mon				AXafa 🏥 🗖	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	10041
a. Full Name, Mail (include city, sta	ling Address & Phone ite, & sip)	9 P		b. Coordinate	ed Committee Name	
	, 7/	 , F	2-16-4-12-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-	one to a character		Stamps /
405 1	Marte Avery on N.C. 272	J.F.		t. Level Regis	stered (Specify)  County:	Miller of
Bullingt	in NC 272	215	ľ	State	☐-Municipa	101
2	<i>C</i> ,	•	1			10 101 68
		-m-contractor of the	The state of the s			\$ 154.60
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpuse Code	L Date (m	middlyyyy)		k. Required Remarks
110	chede	h. Purpose Code	L Date (m	7	j. Amount \$ 49.00	E. Required Remarks Stamps: 1 1/2 - 1
HTO 4 Payer Julion	chide	h. Purpose Code	L'Dute (ra	. /		k. Required Remarks
14 To 4. Payee Information A. Full Name, Mail	chide	h. Purpose Code	0 8 	1/2017 		Le Required Remarks Stamps: 1 thank you notes
4. Payee Inform a. Full Name, Mail (include city, stat	Chide  Cations a case !!  ing Address & Phone to, & sip)	Ĺ	11/06	S/QUI 7	\$ 49.00 \$ Bentaverse d Committee Name	Le Required Remarks  Hange 1 Hank  you notes
4. Payee Inform a. Full Name, Mail (include city, stat	chide	Ĺ	11/06	S/QUI 7	\$ 49.00 \$ Senior	L. Required Remarks  James 1 Hgal  you notes  d. Comments
4. Payee Inform a. Full Name, Mail (include city, stat	Chide  Cations a case !!  ing Address & Phone to, & sip)	Ĺ	11/06	S Coordinate	\$ 49.00 \$ Replication deconnation tered (Specify) County:	d. Comments  d. Comments  Ampail  Mail 2 S  dity: e. Election Sum to Date
4 Payee Informa. Full Name, Maili (include city, stat	chede  minister  ing Address & Phone  to, & sip)  n el System	s USA	11/06	Coordinate Level Regis	\$ 49.00 \$ Replayer d Convention Name tered (Specify)  County: Municipal	d. Comments  Campour  Malizes  Exection Sum to Date  \$ 5053.50
A Payee Information a. Full Name, Maili (include city, state	check  matters & Phone te, & sip)  M el System  g. Form of Phyment	s USA	11/06	Level Regis    Federal   State	\$ 49.00 \$ Kenjure St. d Consulties Name tered (Specify) County: Municipal	d. Comments  Anguar  Malagi  Execution Sum to Date  \$ 5053.50  E. Required Remarks
4. Payes Information Full Name, Mail (Include city, state of the control of the c	chede  minister  ing Address & Phone  to, & sip)  n el System	s USA	11/06	Coordinate Level Regist Federal State	\$ 49.00 \$ Replayer d Convention Name tered (Specify)  County: Municipal	d. Comments  Campour  Malizes  Exection Sum to Date  \$ 5053.50
4 Payes Information Full Name, Mail (include city, state of the city).	chede  prints  ing Address & Phone  to, & rip)  on el System  g. Form of Phyment  Check	s USA	11/06	Coordinate Level Regist Federal State	\$ 49.00 \$ Replication decounties Name tered (Specify) County: Municipal	d. Comments  Anguar  Malagi  Execution Sum to Date  \$ 5053.50  E. Required Remarks
A Payee Inform  a. Full Name, Maili (include city, state  It of essential to  f. Account Code  HTO  5. Possion with 6. Possion with	chide  Define  ing Address & Phone  ic, de rip)  in el System  g. Form of Phyment  Chick  fillight  Get (1) Chick  fillight  Get (1) Chick  fillight	S USA		Coordinate   Level Regis	\$ 49.00 \$REDIANE d Committee Name tered (Specify)	d. Comments  Anguar  Malagi  Execution Sum to Date  \$ 5053.50  E. Required Remarks
A Payee Information of the Payee Information o	chide  Ch	i. Purpose Code		Level Regis    Foderal   State   State	\$ 49.00 \$ Kenjure de Consulties Name  tered (Specify) County: Municipal  Amount \$2339.70 \$	L. Required Remarks  Stanges   Harry  you notes  d. Comments  Ampour  Make 12 S  ity: e. Election Sum to Date  \$ 5053.50  L. Required Remarks  Ampour  Make 12 S  L. Required Remarks  Ampour  Make 12 S  L. Required Remarks
2. Account Code  1. Constant Code  1. Constant Code  1. Constant Code  1. C	Child.  Child.  Child.  The Address & Phone  te, & slp)  System  G. Roym of Phymesit  Child.  Signature of Phymesit  Signature o	h. Purpose Code  mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110	i. Date (ma)	Level Registrate  Level Registrate  Foderal  State  Middlyyyyy)  22/7	\$ 49.00 \$ Kenjure  de Consolities Name  tered (Specify)  County:  Municipal  Amount  \$ 2339.70  ster/Political Comm)	L. Required Remarks  Stanges   Harry  you notes  d. Comments  Ampour  Make 12 S  ity: e. Election Sum to Date  \$ 5053.50  L. Required Remarks  Ampour  Make 12 S  L. Required Remarks  Ampour  Make 12 S  L. Required Remarks
2. Account Code  1. Constant Code  1. Constant Code  1. Constant Code  1. C	g. Form of Phyment  Ch 2 L  Sign of Phyment  Ch 2 L  Sign of Phyment  Ch 2 L  Sign of Detailed Summine 13c of Detailed Summine	i. Purpose Code  mary Page CRO-110  mary Page CRO-110  mary Page CRO-110	i: Date (ma	Level Regis Level Regis Federal State  State  Middlyyyy)  22/7	\$ 49.00 \$ Replace we will be a conscribe Name tered (Specify)    County:   Municipal   Amount \$ 2333.70 \$ testPolitical Comm) Expenditures)	ic Required Remarks  Stange   Mark  you notes  d. Comments  Campaign  Malags  lity: e. Election Sum to Date  \$ 5053.50  k. Required Remarks  Campaign  Malags  \$ 2631.84  \$
A Payees Inform  a. Full Name, Maili (include city, stat  )	g. Form of Phyment  Check  g. Form of Phyment  Check  in 13a of Detailed Summine 13a of Detailed Summine 13c of Detailed Summi	i. Purpose Code  ii. Purpose Code  mary Page CRO-110  mary Page CRO-110  generat	i. Date (ma)  J/ / O/  O if Operation if Coording  G - Politic	Level Regist Coordinate Level Regist Federal State State  Middlyyyyy)  22/7  State  State  Middlyyyyy  All Party  Middlyyyyy  Middlyyyy  Middlyyyy  Middlyyyy  Middlyyyy  Middlyyyy  Middlyyyy  Middlyyyy  Middlyyyy  Middlyyy  Middlyyy  Middlyyy  Middlyyy  Middlyyy  Middlyyy  Middlyyy  Middlyy  Middlyyy  Middlyy	\$ 49.00 \$ Bantage as d Committee Name tered (Specify) County: Municipal  Amount \$ 2333.70 \$ lessPolitical Comm) Expenditures)	L. Required Remarks  Stange   Mark  you notes  d. Comments  Amougn  Marks  Stange   Marks  Amougn  Marks  L. Required Remarks  (Amougn  Marks  Stange   Mar
A Payee Informa. Full Name, Mailing Committee Code  A Consult Code  A Consult Code  A Consult Code  A Consult Code  A Code Code  Chis line goes in Chis line	g. Form of Payment  Chick  g. Form of Payment  Chick  line 13a of Detailed Summ  line 13b of Detailed Summ  line 13c of Payment  Line 13c of Detailed Summ	i. Purpose Code  ii. Purpose Code  mary Page CRO-110  mary Page CRO-110  generat	i. Date (ma)  J/ / O/  O if Operation if Coording  G - Politic	Level Regist Federal State  State  Middlyyyy)  22/7  State  State  State  Additional State  State  State  State	\$ 49.00 \$ Bantage as d Committee Name tered (Specify) County: Municipal  Amount \$ 2333.70 \$ lessPolitical Comm) Expenditures)	i. Required Remarks  Stange   Harry  you notes  d. Comments  Angelo  Malage  ity: e. Election Sum to Date  \$ 5053.50  k. Required Remarks  Angelo  \$ 2631.54  \$  Another Candidate

Use this form to	o report expenditures	from the commit	ttee for operating ex	penses, contributio	ns to candidate/political
Distributes and	d coordinated party ex	cpenditures			
Har	II = I = I	Ro Pity	Courcil		
Salvane of a Die	missionis <u>vi</u> ak	ราย สมบันนักได้เรีย	no sulmanama		
Operating Ex		stributions to Candid	ates/Political Committee	S Coord	linated Party Expenditures
a, Full Name, N	Mailing Address & Pi	one)	and the contraction of the second contraction of the second	tal committee Name:	d. Comments
(include city, state					
0/100	S. Church SI		c. Level Regi	stered (Specify)  County:	
	ł		State		y: e. Election Sum to Date
1	to1 NC 2		The state of the s	•	\$ 59.11
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code		j. Amount la \$ 59.71	Required Remarks
-//-	C1/C-/		11/ Mysuir	\$	Supplies
4) Payer thio a			And the second s	Rearrays.	
a. Full Name, Mai (include city, sta	ling Address & Phone ite, & zip)		b. Coordinate	ed Committee Name	d. Comments
Ridias	og limes	May	Tani Par	stered (Specify)	Mudys e-mails
70775	Man Street	. F	☐ Federal	County:	550
	5, N.C. 2.		State	Municipalit	
1200 11 17		/SZ + 3/	1		1\$7009,20
f. Account Code	o Form of Payment	h Purouse Code	It The same statement	no estados de la compansión de la compan	
f. Account Code  HTO	g. Furns of Payment	h. Purpose Code	11/16/2017	j.Amount k \$ 360,21	Required Remarks
	T-7-7-	b. Purpose Code			
HTO  4 Payeelinton	check	b. Purpose Code	11/11/2017	\$ 360,2 i \$ Remove \$55,5	Required Remarks
HTO  4 Payeelinton	check  cation as  g Address & Proces	b. Purpose Code	11/11/2017	\$ 360,21 \$	d. Comments
HTO  4 Payeelinform a. Full Name, Mail	nation and Phone to, & Phone to, & Tip)	b. Purpose Code		\$ 360,21 \$ Removes d Committee Name	d. Comments
HTO  4 Payeelinform a. Full Name, Mail	check  ch	b. Purpose Code	h: Coordinate	\$ 360,21 \$ Remove the Committee Name  thered (Specify)  County:	d. Comments  Campaa
HTO  4 Payeelinform a. Full Name, Mail	check  nation ing Address & Phone ing & tip)  Church  S		ii/)i/2017  b:Coordinate  c:Level Regis	\$ 360,21 \$ Remove the Committee Name  thered (Specify)  County:	d. Comments  Campa (
HTO  4 Payeelinform a. Full Name, Mail	check  India  Ing Address & Phone  Ing & ip)  Church S  Church S  MC 212	1	h: Coordinate  c. Level Regis	\$ 360,21 \$ Remove the Committee Name  tered (Specify) County: Hunicipality	d. Comments  A report  Supplies  E. Bection Sum to Date  \$ 121,52
4 Payer Information of the Payer Information o	check  India  Ing Address & Phone  Ing & ip)  Church S  Church S  MC 212	1	h: Coordinate	\$ 360,21 \$ Remove the Committee Name  tered (Specify) County: Hunicipality	d. Comments  Campa (1  Supplies)  Required Remarks
A Payer Information a. Full Name, Mail (include city, star)  Sulla	check  check  ing Address & Phone  ing Address & Ph	1	h: Coordinate  c. Level Regis  Federal  State	\$ 360,21 \$ Removes  Removes  Committee Name  County:  Municipality  Amount  k	d. Comments  A report  A report  Supplies  E. Bection Sum to Date  \$ , 221,52
A Payer Information of the Payer Information o	Check  Display  Display  Church  Churc	1	h: Coordinate  c. Level Regis  Federal  State	\$ 360,21 \$ REDICTED STREET  Committee Name  tered (Specify)  County:  Municipality  Amount   k.  \$ 62.41 0	d. Comments  A report  A report  Supplies  E. Bection Sum to Date  \$ , 221,52
Payer Information a. Full Name, Mail (Include city, star  Office  C. Account Code  HTU  S. Potalon 2. In  6. Totalon	check  mation as sing Address & Phone  ing Address	fi. Purpose Code	i. Date (num/dd/yyyy)	\$ 360,21 \$ REDIOVE SUBJECT OF THE PROPERTY OF	d. Comments  Campan  Campan  E. Election Sum to Date  \$ , 121,52  Required Researts  Appan  Solare  \$ 4) 21,62
A Paye Amiloro  a. Full Name, Mail  (include city, sta  Color of the Color  A Account Code  H TU  Saligial on the Color  (This line goes in (This line goes in (This line goes in (This line goes in the Color of the	Check  Indian Service  Ing Address & Phone  Ite, & sip)  Choch S  MC 213  g. Form of Payment  Check  In Signature  Ite Signatu	i. Purpose Code  mary Page CRO-116 mary Page CRO-116	b. Coordinate  b. Coordinate  c. Level Regis  Federal  State  i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)  ///26/20/7	\$ 360,21 \$ Rightary State d Committee Name  thread (Specify) County:	d. Comments  A report  A report  Supplies  E. Bection Sum to Date  \$ , 221,52
A Paye Amiloro  a. Full Name, Mail  (include city, sta  Color of the Color  A Account Code  H TU  Saligial on the Color  (This line goes in (This line goes in (This line goes in (This line goes in the Color of the	Check  ing Address & Phone  to & sip)  Chock  Chock  Chock  G. Rorm of Payment  Check  in Payment  the disconnected Sum  line 13a of Detailed Sum  line 13c of Detailed Sum  line 13c of Detailed Sum	i. Purpose Code  mary Page CRO-116 mary Page CRO-116	b. Coordinate  b. Coordinate  c. Level Regis  Federal  State  i. Date (num/dal/yyyy)  ///26/20/7	\$ 360,21 \$ Rightary State d Committee Name  thread (Specify) County:	d. Comments  d. Comments  C. Ampea (1  Supplies)  e. Election Sum to Date  \$ , 121,52  Required Ressarks  Ampain Surace  \$ 4) 21,62
Payer Information of the payer information of	ing Address & Phone te, & rip)  Chock  NC 272 g. Form of Payment Check  ine 13a of Detailed Sumine 13c of Detailed	is. Purpose Code  mary Page CRO-116 mary Page CRO-116	b. Coordinate  b. Coordinate  c. Level Regis  Federal  State  i. Date (nam/dd/yyyy)  ///26/20/7)  00 if Operating Expenses 00 if Coordinated Party if	\$ 360,2 \\ \$ Removes  tered (Specify)  County:  Municipality  J. Amount  \$ 62.4/ 0  \$  stered (County)  The specifical County  The specif	d. Comments  d. Comments  Ampan  e. Election Sum to Date  \$ 121,52  Required Remarks  Ampan  Surar e  \$ 4) 21,62
Payer Information a. Full Name, Mail (Include city, state of the city), state of the city	English State of Parties State of Partie	is. Purpose Code  mary Page CRO-116 mary Page CRO-116 mary Page CRO-116 mary Page CRO-116	b. Coordinate  b. Coordinate  c. Level Regis  Federal  State  i. Date (nan/dd/yyyy)  ///26/20/7)  00 if Operating Expenses 00 if Coordinated Party 1	\$ 360,2 \\ \$ Removes  three (Specify)  County:  Municipality  \$ 62.4/ 6 \$  tes/Political Comm)  Expenditures)	d. Comments  d. Comments  Ampan  E. Rection Sum to Date  \$ 121,52  Required Remarks  Ampan  Sumper  Sumper  Sumper  Required Remarks

Use this form t	o report expenditures	from the commi	ittee for	operating e	xpenses, c	ontributi	ions to candidate/political	
committees and	d coordinated party ex	cpenditures	Zastrier is				Podelimira	
1102	-10 Ewe	i) for	Cel	is Cou	neil			
(S) (Evrium) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S	and the second s	นยะพักธุลสันธิ				The second second second	បើតថ្នាល់លើខ្ញុំ៖ ្	
Deraing Ex		tributions to Candid	lates/Polit	ar attable to begin	es Tillianni	L Coo	rdinated Party Expenditures	
a. Full Name, N (include city, state	dailing Address & Ph	one .		b: Coordina	فالله تحالك المتحالة	ne N	And the second s	200
					<u>-</u>		Campon() Sulvivo	
1010	Depot St	7-1		c. Level Rep		ecify) County:	Supplied	
1000	on N.C. 272	174		State		Municipa	lity: e. Election Sum to Date	
20771					·		\$ 188.75	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	L. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)			k. Required Remarks	
///0	year		11/20	1/26/7	\$ 67	15	(Anjough	·
LE Pryce of for				AYda -	Remove		170/age	
a. Full Name, Mai (include city, sta	ling Address & Phone			b. Coordina	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	AND ALL SHAPE OF THE PARTY OF T	d. Comments	
				2				
				c. Level Reg		cify) County:		
				State	===	Municipal	ity: e, Riection Sum to Date	
							\$	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	L Date (	mm/dd/yyyy)		J. 1888 1888 1888 1888 1888 1888 1888 18	k. Required Remarks	
	1 1			33337	T			
				***************************************	\$			
Zasvenno:				200 B 200 B	\$ \$			
	ing Address & Phone			Asia Coordinate	S S Reintage		d. Comments	
The second secon	ing Address & Phone		<b>I</b>		S S Reintage			
a. Full Name, Mail	ing Address & Phone		L	D€oordine D€oordine	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	ise Name		
a. Full Name, Mail	ing Address & Phone			I <b>™</b>	\$ \$ \$Ecquives  Consoli	tie Name		
a. Full Name, Mail	ing Address & Phone			h:Coordinal	\$ \$ \$Ecquives  Consoli	tie Name	d. Comments	
a. Full Name, Mail	ing Address & Phone te, & ilp)	ii. Purposé Code		h:Coordinal	\$ \$ SECULOVE CONTROL OF CONTROL O	cify) County: Municipali	d. Comments  ity: e. Blection Sum to Date	
a. Full Name, Mail (Include city, stat	ing Address & Phone te, & ilp)	i: Purpse: (bole		h: Coordinat c: Level Regi	\$ \$ \$RCIPENS  included Connection  sterred (Spe	cify) County: Municipali	d. Comments  ity: e. Election Sum to Date  \$	
a. Full Name, Mail (Include city, sta (Include city, sta (I. Account Code	ing Address & Phone te, & ilp) g. Form of Phyment	h. Purpose Code		h: Coordinat c: Level Regi	\$ \$ SECULOVE CONTROL OF CONTROL O	cify) County: Municipali	d. Comments  ity: e. Election Sum to Date  \$ L. Required Remarks	
a. Full Name, Mail (Include city, stat  L. Account Code  Selfortische	ing Address & Phone te, & ilp) g. Form of Phyment	ii. Purpose Code		h: Coordinat c: Level Regi	\$ \$ \$RCIPENS  included Connection  sterred (Spe	cify) County: Municipali	d. Comments  ity: e. Election Sum to Date  \$	
a. Full Name, Mail (Include city, stat  2. Account Code  5. Hotal news (This line goes in	ing Address & Phone te, & ilp)  g. Form of Phyment  is Riccian and Phyment  is Riccian and Detailed Summer of Phyment	mary Page CRO-116	i. Date (i	C. Level Regilier   Coordinate   Coordinate	\$ \$ CIDENCE  Stered (Spe	cify) County: Municipali	d. Comments  ity: e. Election Sum to Date  \$ L. Required Remarks	
a. Full Name, Mail (Include city, stat  f. Account Code  Selforation sett)  (This line goes in (This line goes in	ing Address & Phone te, & zip)  g. Form of Phyment  S. Ross	nary Page CRO-116 nary Page CRO-116	i. Date (s	b. Coordinat  c. Level Regi  Federal State  man/dd/yyyy)  atting Expense trib to Candide	\$ \$ SECULOVE STATE OF THE STATE	cify) County: Municipali	d. Comments  d. Comments  ity: e. Election Sum to Date  \$ L. Required Remarks	
a. Full Name, Mail (Include city, stat  L. Account Code  Salkova and Code  (This line goes in (This line goes in (This line goes in	ing Address & Phone te, & ilp)  g. Form of Phyment  g. Form of Phyment  ine 13a of Detailed Summ  line 13c of Detailed Summ  line 13c of Detailed Summ	nary Page CRO-116 nary Page CRO-116 nary Page CRO-116	i. Date (i	bi Coordinat  c. Level Regi  Federal  State  mm/dd/yyyy)  atting Expense rib to Candida dinated Party	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	cify) County: Municipali il Comm)	d. Comments  d. Comments  ity: e. Election Sum to Date  \$ k. Required Remarks  \$ \$ 677.23	
a. Full Name, Mail (Include city, stal  C. Account Code  S. Holatorisatti  G. Holatorisatti  (This line goes in (This line goes in (This line goes in	ing Address & Phone te, & ilp)  g. Form of Phyment  & Physical ine 13a of Detailed Summ line 13c of Detailed Summ line 13c of Detailed Summ line 13c of Detailed Summ	mary Page CRO-110 nary Page CRO-110 nary Page CRO-110 B	i. Date (i	b. Coordinat  c. Level Regi Federal State  mm/ddl/yyyy)  ating Expense rib to Candid dinated Party	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	cify) County: Municipali d Comm) es)	d. Comments  d. Comments  ity: e. Election Sum to Date  \$ k. Required Remarks  \$ \$ 677.23  \$ another Candidate	
a. Full Name, Mail (Include city, stat  C. Account Code  S. Rottland: The G. Rottland: The (This line goes in (This line goes in (This line goes in (This line goes in T. Ruts piss A* - Media E - Salaries I - Postage	ing Address & Phone te, & ilp)  g. Form of Phyment  g. Form of Phyment  line 13a of Detailed Summ  line 13b of Detailed Summ  line 13c of Detailed Summ  line 13c of Detailed Summ  line 13c of Detailed Summ	nary Page CRO-116 nary Page CRO-116 nary Page CRO-116 g	i. Date (r  10 if Oper  10 if Cont  10 if Cont  10 if Cort	bi Coordinat  c. Level Regi  Federal  State  mm/dd/yyyy)  atting Expense rib to Candida dinated Party	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	ice Name cify) County: Municipali il Comm) es)	d. Comments  d. Comments  ity: e. Election Sum to Date  \$ k. Required Remarks  \$ \$ 677.23	
a. Full Name, Mail (Include city, stat  C. Account Code  S. ROULL D. The G. ROULL DE THE (This line goes in (This line goes in (This line goes in (This line goes in This line goes in	ing Address & Phone te, & zip)  g. Form of Phyment  g. Form of Phyment  ine 13a of Detailed Summ line 13c of Detailed Summ line 13c of Detailed Summ  ine 13c of Detailed Summ  if B* - Printing F* Equipm	mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 g	i. Date (i 0 if Oper 10 if Con 0 if Con C* Ku G - Poli K* - Ol	b. Coordinat  c. Level Regi Federal State  mm/dd/yyyy)  ating Expense rib to Candid dinated Party  indraising itical Party  frice Expen	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	ice Name cify) County: Municipali il Comm) es)	d. Comments  d. Comments  d. Comments  d. Comments  graphic of the second secon	